

Minnesota Rodeo Association 2025 Rodeo Approval Form

Mail form To: 6568 230th Street, Randall MN 56475 Email: mnrodeo@gmail.com Phone: Lacey – (320) 333-1999 or Stephanie – (320) 630-6887

Completed form must be into MRA office no later than 30 days prior to the rodeo. It is understood contractors requesting late approvals that require special mailings will pay the cost of mailing plus a \$25 late fee.

Name of Rodeo:	
Location/Directions:	
Total Performances:S	Scheduled Slack:
Date & Time of 1st Performance:	Date & Time of 2 nd Perf:
Date & Time of 3 rd Perf:	Date & Time of 4 th Perf:
Date and Time of Entries: Open:	Close:
Entry Telephone: Emerg	gency # for Days of Rodeo: ()
Contestant Guest Pass Valid: Yes Barrels first in slack: Yes No	No Permits allowed: Yes No Use MRA Central Entry? Yes No

Barrels first in slack: Yes No

Double Entry Allowed at all, if so which events:

Office Standard Added Stock Central Total **Entry Finals** Day **Event Events** Money Fee Charge Fee Fee Money Award **Entry Fee** if used Fee \$55 Saddle Bronc \$15 3 2 5 \$5 5 3 2 5 5 Bareback \$55 \$15 \$10 3 2 5 5 **Bull Riding** \$55 \$15 \$10 3 2 5 Calf Roping \$15 \$10 5 >40 Calf Roping \$15 3 2 5 \$10 5 5 Steer Wrestling \$15 3 2 0 5 Team Roping \$10 per 3 2 5 \$5 per 5 man end/per run \$10 per 5 5 Mixed Team 3 2 \$5 per Roping end/per run man Breakaway 3 2 5 \$15 \$5 Roping Barrels \$15 3 2 5 \$5 5 Other

It is understood that the Minnesota Rodeo Association and its' Major Sponsors (whenever possible) will be appropriately recognized as a sanctioning body of the above applied for Rodeo.

FILL OUT COMPLETELY PLEASE – ALL INFORMATION NEEDED. ALL PERSONNEL MUST HAVE MRA CARD FOR MRA FIRST SANCTIONED RODEOS!!!! Results and payment are due within 7 days to MRA office.

Contractor Signature:		Date:	
Rodeo Committee Sign	nature:	Date:	
	the appropriate equal percentag yoff and sent to the appropriate	ge of added money and entry fees shall be sanctioning association(s).	
1st Sanction:	2 nd Sanction:	(MRA \$2 finals fee per contestant)	
All correspondence sl	hould be sent to: Please include E	Email address:	
Contact phone number	··· ()		
Other MRA Rodeos or	n same date:		
MRA Office Approval	:		
Rodeo Stock Contracto	or:		
Rodeo Secretary:			
Announcer:			
Funnyman:			
Bull Fighters:			
Judges:			

The Minnesota Rodeo Association must be listed as an additional insured on all sanctioned event insurance policies. A certificate of insurances must be sent to the MRA office at least 10 days prior to sanctioned rodeo.